
SCRATCH

2021-05-30

Día:

Fecha:

Torneo:

Campo:

XXX CAMPEONATO DE DOBLES MASCULINO Y FEMENINO CYL

EL FRESNILLO

Ida/
Vuelta

1 / 1

Pos. Jugador Club
Stroke
PlayTo PAR

(33:36)1 Alvarez Franco,M/Luaces Vicent EL BIERZO -4 69
Alvarez Franco,Mario (+2) + Luaces Vicente,Cesar Manuel (0)

(33:37)2 Marfil Gutierrez,J/Ortiz de Pi ALDEAMAYOR -3 70
Ortiz de Pinedo Fernandez,Jose Maria (+1) + Marfil Gutierrez,Jose Luis (6)

(34:37)3 Cabezudo San Jose,F/Alvarez-GuENTREPINOS -2 71
Alvarez-Guisasola B.,Javier (2) + Cabezudo San Jose,Fernando (3)

(36:37)4 Ramos Sanz,D/Rodriguez CallejoVILLA CUELLAR 0 73
Ramos Sanz,Daniel (8) + Rodriguez Callejo,Diego (14)

(37:36)5 de Nicolas Peral,C/Peral Arago LA GALERA 0 73
Peral Aragoneses,Ignacio (3) + de Nicolas Peral,Carlos (3)

(38:36)6 Sanz Martin,J/Garcia Blas,J GRIJOTA +1 74
Sanz Martin,Jose Angel (6) + Garcia Blas,Javier (7)

(35:39)7 Rodriguez Sanchez,N/Blanco MuñAREVALO +1 74
Rodriguez Sanchez,Norberto (4) + Blanco Muñoz,Juan Carlos (5)

(36:38)8 Gonzalez Pardo,J/Dujkovic,G ALDEAMAYOR +1 74
Gonzalez Pardo,Jacobo (3) + Dujkovic,Goran (5)

(35:40)9 Nieto Lopez,S/Garcia Novella,J ALDEAMAYOR +2 75
Garcia Novella,Javier (6) + Nieto Lopez,Samuel (7)

(38:39)10 Hernaez Barrio,E/del Campo PerLERMA +4 77
Hernaez Barrio,Eduardo (5) + del Campo Perez,Eugenio (5)

(39:38)11 Garcia-Peñuela de Miguel,D/BarLA FAISANERA +4 77
Garcia-Peñuela de Miguel,Daniel (0) + Barrio Rubio,Juan (5)

(37:41)12 Maroto Velasco,S/Blanco Alvare WEGOLF +5 78
Blanco Alvarez,Marcos (9) + Maroto Velasco,Sergio (10)

(39:39)13 Nilsson,A/Redondo Merinero,D ENTREPINOS +5 78
Nilsson,Andre (5) + Redondo Merinero,Domingo (8)

(39:40)14 Lopez Bravo,F/Lopez Bernabe,PLA FAISANERA +6 79
Lopez Bernabe,Pablo (5) + Lopez Bravo,Faustino (6)

(39:41)15 Bautista Sanchez,J/Bautista Sa Federación Cast +7 80
Bautista Sanchez,Adrian (7) + Bautista Sanchez,Juan Ignacio (10)

(39:42)16 Sanchez Sanchez,R/Simon TobajaFederacion Madr +8 81
Simon Tobajas,Alejandro (19) + Sanchez Sanchez,Rodrigo (24)

(40:41)17 Ortiz de Pinedo Fernandez,R/Or ALDEAMAYOR +8 81
Ortiz de Pinedo Fernandez,Raquel (1) + Ortiz de Pinedo Armendia,Elia (26)

(38:43)18 Valbuena Rodrigo,M/Manzanera RLA GALERA +8 81
Valbuena Rodrigo,Maria Yolanda (8) + Manzanera Redondo,Virginia (14)

(41:41)19 Gonzalez de Vega Pomar,E/GarciNATURAVILA GOLF +9 82
Gonzalez de Vega Pomar,Enrique (7) + Garcia Monteys,Rafael (11)

(42:41)20 Conde Parrado,F/Conde Elola,L SOTOVERDE +10 83
Conde Parrado,Fernando (10) + Conde Elola,Luis Alberto (18)

(42:42)21 Duarte Mulas,R/Duarte Mulas,A AREVALO +11 84
Duarte Mulas,Ricardo (7) + Duarte Mulas,Armando (8)

(44:40)22 Pizarro Maderal,F/Ovilo Calvo, CLUB ZAMORA +11 84
Pizarro Maderal,Francisco Javier (6) + Ovilo Calvo,Andres (7)

(40:45)23 Sanchez Yañez,F/Sanchez NievesNATURAVILA GOLF +12 85
Sanchez Yañez,Fco. Javier (11) + Sanchez Nieves,Edgar (17)

(41:44)24 Milling,C/Iglesias Gutierrez,J SALAMANCA FORUM +12 85
Iglesias Gutierrez,Jose Antonio (9) + Milling,Claes Johan (11)

(42:44)25 Cruz Miguel,A/Cruz Miguel,J SALAMANCA FORUM +13 86
Cruz Miguel,Agustin (10) + Cruz Miguel,Juan Carlos (24)

(43:43)26 Sanchez Leon,I/Martin Medina,HNATURAVILA GOLF +13 86
Sanchez Leon,Isaac (11) + Martin Medina,Hortensio (11)

(42:44)27 Pesquera Garcia,M/Ortega CalvoVILLA CUELLAR +13 86
Ortega Calvo,Diego (10) + Pesquera Garcia,Mariano (12)

(42:45)28 Galisteo Alonso,N/Gomez del PoNATURAVILA GOLF +14 87
Gomez del Pozo,Susana (15) + Galisteo Alonso,Nuria (27)

(42:45)29 Ortiz de Pinedo Armendia,P/Ort ALDEAMAYOR +14 87
Ortiz de Pinedo Armendia,Daniel (16) + Ortiz de Pinedo Armendia,Pablo (22)
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(42:45)30 Rodriguez Beltran,M/Galisteo A NATURAVILA GOLF +14 87
Galisteo Alonso,Jorge Juan (15) + Rodriguez Beltran,Miguel Angel (15)

(39:49)31 Campomanes Rodriguez,M/CampANG SAN RAFAEL +15 88
Campomanes Rodriguez,Miguel (12) + Campomanes Rodriguez,Javier (14)

(44:47)32 Getino de La Mano,R/Getino de LEON-PROSACYR +18 91
Getino de La Mano,Ernesto (16) + Getino de La Mano,Roberto (18)

(47:45)33 Marcos Martinez,J/Costa Ribas, ALDEAMAYOR +19 92
Costa Ribas,Juan (11) + Marcos Martinez,Jose (15)

(46:47)34 Vega Rodriguez,J/Conde MendozAREVALO +20 93
Vega Rodriguez,Julio (17) + Conde Mendoza,Ismael (28)

(46:50)35 Cuadrado Jimenez,D/Cuadrado NATURAVILA GOLF +23 96
Cuadrado Jimenez,Daniel (17) + Cuadrado   Gonzalez,Amador (36)

(44:54)36 Fernandez Martin,J/Fernandez HBOCIGAS +25 98
Fernandez Martin,Jesus (21) + Fernandez Herrero,Victor (24)

(46:53)37 Martin Alvarez,M/del Olmo SampFederación Cast +26 99
Martin Alvarez,Marino (24) + del Olmo Sampedro,Guillermo (29)

(49:51)38 Perez Encabo,A/Fernandez GomeOLIMPICO LEÓN +27 100
Fernandez Gomez,Joaquin (16) + Perez Encabo,Alfonso (16)

(52:59)39 Retamosa Marfil,F/Blanco Viñue ANG SAN RAFAEL +38 111
Blanco Viñuela,Juan Carlos (25) + Retamosa Marfil,Fernando (26)

(56:55)40 Saboya Moreno,G/Galvez GameroCAMPO DE TIRO +38 111
Galvez Gamero,Amadeo (17) + Saboya Moreno,German (21)
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(28:32)1 Sanchez Sanchez,R/Simon TobajaFederacion Madr -13 60
Simon Tobajas,Alejandro (19) + Sanchez Sanchez,Rodrigo (24)

(30:32)2 Ramos Sanz,D/Rodriguez CallejoVILLA CUELLAR -11 62
Ramos Sanz,Daniel (8) + Rodriguez Callejo,Diego (14)

(35:32)3 Sanz Martin,J/Garcia Blas,J GRIJOTA -6 67
Sanz Martin,Jose Angel (6) + Garcia Blas,Javier (7)

(31:36)4 Galisteo Alonso,N/Gomez del PoNATURAVILA GOLF -6 67
Gomez del Pozo,Susana (15) + Galisteo Alonso,Nuria (27)

(33:35)5 Cabezudo San Jose,F/Alvarez-GuENTREPINOS -5 68
Alvarez-Guisasola B.,Javier (2) + Cabezudo San Jose,Fernando (3)

(32:36)6 Marfil Gutierrez,J/Ortiz de Pi ALDEAMAYOR -5 68
Ortiz de Pinedo Fernandez,Jose Maria (+1) + Marfil Gutierrez,Jose Luis (6)

(32:36)7 Nieto Lopez,S/Garcia Novella,J ALDEAMAYOR -5 68
Garcia Novella,Javier (6) + Nieto Lopez,Samuel (7)

(32:36)8 Ortiz de Pinedo Armendia,P/Ort ALDEAMAYOR -5 68
Ortiz de Pinedo Armendia,Daniel (16) + Ortiz de Pinedo Armendia,Pablo (22)

(33:36)9 Maroto Velasco,S/Blanco Alvare WEGOLF -4 69
Blanco Alvarez,Marcos (9) + Maroto Velasco,Sergio (10)

(32:37)10 Valbuena Rodrigo,M/Manzanera RLA GALERA -4 69
Valbuena Rodrigo,Maria Yolanda (8) + Manzanera Redondo,Virginia (14)

(34:35)11 Conde Parrado,F/Conde Elola,L SOTOVERDE -4 69
Conde Parrado,Fernando (10) + Conde Elola,Luis Alberto (18)

(33:37)12 Alvarez Franco,M/Luaces Vicent EL BIERZO -3 70
Alvarez Franco,Mario (+2) + Luaces Vicente,Cesar Manuel (0)

(36:34)13 de Nicolas Peral,C/Peral Arago LA GALERA -3 70
Peral Aragoneses,Ignacio (3) + de Nicolas Peral,Carlos (3)

(33:37)14 Rodriguez Sanchez,N/Blanco MuñAREVALO -3 70
Rodriguez Sanchez,Norberto (4) + Blanco Muñoz,Juan Carlos (5)

(35:35)15 Nilsson,A/Redondo Merinero,D ENTREPINOS -3 70
Nilsson,Andre (5) + Redondo Merinero,Domingo (8)

(34:36)16 Ortiz de Pinedo Fernandez,R/Or ALDEAMAYOR -3 70
Ortiz de Pinedo Fernandez,Raquel (1) + Ortiz de Pinedo Armendia,Elia (26)

(35:36)17 Gonzalez Pardo,J/Dujkovic,G ALDEAMAYOR -2 71
Gonzalez Pardo,Jacobo (3) + Dujkovic,Goran (5)

(35:36)18 Bautista Sanchez,J/Bautista Sa Federación Cast -2 71
Bautista Sanchez,Adrian (7) + Bautista Sanchez,Juan Ignacio (10)

(33:38)19 Sanchez Yañez,F/Sanchez NievesNATURAVILA GOLF -2 71
Sanchez Yañez,Fco. Javier (11) + Sanchez Nieves,Edgar (17)

(36:35)20 Vega Rodriguez,J/Conde MendozAREVALO -2 71
Vega Rodriguez,Julio (17) + Conde Mendoza,Ismael (28)

(36:36)21 Hernaez Barrio,E/del Campo PerLERMA -1 72
Hernaez Barrio,Eduardo (5) + del Campo Perez,Eugenio (5)

(35:37)22 Rodriguez Beltran,M/Galisteo A NATURAVILA GOLF -1 72
Galisteo Alonso,Jorge Juan (15) + Rodriguez Beltran,Miguel Angel (15)

(34:38)23 Cruz Miguel,A/Cruz Miguel,J SALAMANCA FORUM -1 72
Cruz Miguel,Agustin (10) + Cruz Miguel,Juan Carlos (24)

(36:37)24 Lopez Bravo,F/Lopez Bernabe,PLA FAISANERA 0 73
Lopez Bernabe,Pablo (5) + Lopez Bravo,Faustino (6)

(37:36)25 Gonzalez de Vega Pomar,E/GarciNATURAVILA GOLF 0 73
Gonzalez de Vega Pomar,Enrique (7) + Garcia Monteys,Rafael (11)

(35:38)26 Getino de La Mano,R/Getino de LEON-PROSACYR 0 73
Getino de La Mano,Ernesto (16) + Getino de La Mano,Roberto (18)

(34:39)27 Cuadrado Jimenez,D/Cuadrado NATURAVILA GOLF 0 73
Cuadrado Jimenez,Daniel (17) + Cuadrado   Gonzalez,Amador (36)

(33:40)28 Martin Alvarez,M/del Olmo SampFederación Cast 0 73
Martin Alvarez,Marino (24) + del Olmo Sampedro,Guillermo (29)

(36:38)29 Milling,C/Iglesias Gutierrez,J SALAMANCA FORUM +1 74
Iglesias Gutierrez,Jose Antonio (9) + Milling,Claes Johan (11)
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(36:38)30 Pesquera Garcia,M/Ortega CalvoVILLA CUELLAR +1 74
Ortega Calvo,Diego (10) + Pesquera Garcia,Mariano (12)

(32:42)31 Campomanes Rodriguez,M/CampANG SAN RAFAEL +1 74
Campomanes Rodriguez,Miguel (12) + Campomanes Rodriguez,Javier (14)

(32:42)32 Fernandez Martin,J/Fernandez HBOCIGAS +1 74
Fernandez Martin,Jesus (21) + Fernandez Herrero,Victor (24)

(38:37)33 Sanchez Leon,I/Martin Medina,HNATURAVILA GOLF +2 75
Sanchez Leon,Isaac (11) + Martin Medina,Hortensio (11)

(39:38)34 Garcia-Peñuela de Miguel,D/BarLA FAISANERA +4 77
Garcia-Peñuela de Miguel,Daniel (0) + Barrio Rubio,Juan (5)

(39:38)35 Duarte Mulas,R/Duarte Mulas,A AREVALO +4 77
Duarte Mulas,Ricardo (7) + Duarte Mulas,Armando (8)

(41:37)36 Pizarro Maderal,F/Ovilo Calvo, CLUB ZAMORA +5 78
Pizarro Maderal,Francisco Javier (6) + Ovilo Calvo,Andres (7)

(41:37)37 Marcos Martinez,J/Costa Ribas, ALDEAMAYOR +5 78
Costa Ribas,Juan (11) + Marcos Martinez,Jose (15)

(41:43)38 Perez Encabo,A/Fernandez GomeOLIMPICO LEÓN +11 84
Fernandez Gomez,Joaquin (16) + Perez Encabo,Alfonso (16)

(39:46)39 Retamosa Marfil,F/Blanco Viñue ANG SAN RAFAEL +12 85
Blanco Viñuela,Juan Carlos (25) + Retamosa Marfil,Fernando (26)

(48:46)40 Saboya Moreno,G/Galvez GameroCAMPO DE TIRO +21 94
Galvez Gamero,Amadeo (17) + Saboya Moreno,German (21)
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